4 | 2 | 1
Parts List
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 1 NWWT_1501 Dodge Bearing
F4BE104R
2 1 NWWT_1502 Drive Shaft
3 1 NWWT_1506 AB Servo Motor
4 1 INWWT_1503 Chute Hub
5 4 |ANSI/ASME B18.2.1 - Hex Bolt - UNC (Regular D
3/8-16 UNC - 1.75 Thread - Inch)
6 4 |ANSIB18.3.1M - Forged Socket Head
M5x0.8 x 25 Cap Screw x Metric
15 7 4 |ANSI B18.3.1M - M6x1 x |Forged Socket Head
25 Cap Screw x Metric
8 4 |ANSIB18.3-5/16- 18 - |Hexagon Socket Head
3/4 Cap Screw
2 NWWT_1505 Bracket, Proximity Switch
1 Prox switch —
1 NWWT_1507 Alpha Gear Reducer
1 NWWT_1504 Shaft Coupling
1 NWWT_1510 Motor Mount Assy
1 NWWT_1508 5/16-18 Prox Set Screw
E|-| 1 NWWT_1509 Anti-Rotation Brkt Optional
1 NWWT_1700 Rotary Union Optional
2 |Input1136912150281100 |10-32 x 5/32" Str. Optional
14 2 KQ2Vv07-32 10-32 x 5/32 Banjo Optional
=TT 110 .
\ °
(o]
\1 .
(mm] =il (|
<
® 0
J
v / TITLE
nd NWWT _1500 Motor Assy A
13300 Maple Hill Road, Alpena, Arkansas 72611
Phone: (870 437-2585 Fax: (870) 437-2595
THIS DRAWING INCLUDING THE DRAWN DATE
WiTh T AGReemeNT ThaT TS nor | Administrator 12/9/2005 _[SizE DWG NO REV
TO BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, OR APPROVED R
50'BE USED IN ANY MANNER THAT NAY C Wintec 6_Servo
SR A BT SOALE I Toer 10 oF 2

N

1



